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Price

263.3079 usD

Difference

General attributes

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

o

Underlying price (date)

Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

6m
+1.95%
+5.03

23.37

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.53% (-1.40)

LOWFZ25
Eurex
usbD

Future

LOWES COMPANIES INC.

12-2025
100

-USD (-)

-USD (-)
263.3079 USD
263.3079 USD
263.3079 USD
264.7036 USD

LOWES COMPANIES INC.

256.64 (24/09/16)
263.31 (24/09/16)

+9.36%
+22.54

23.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 E'g
2024/09/05 %E
2024/08/12 E'E
2024/07/24 E'%
2024/07/12 E'%

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

08.2024

258.1456 USD (0)
252.3663 USD (0)
242.4975 USD (0)
235.5590 USD (0)

275.5219 USD (2024/03/21)
221.0287 USD (2024/01/25)
275.5219 USD (2024/03/21)
197.4038 USD (2023/10/27)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=US5486611073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem668670_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000C7EFSY4&ID_NOTATION=401694153
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem668670_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000C7EFSY4&ID_NOTATION=401694153
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71a8cf1e97f480f87467021ac0edeadb6b1e91e51c94f73bd909216666869f2d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31380950b024abb44&time=1726650260&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=720e2fdc4d22fd929407a287a37158f46df51bd1f1ac9df1e578265952bf8a1a&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=feebb1fd55855776c&time=1726650260&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14c97e1a8e05acbd80ad5bd2e5d1cecd1bdc4aa6cf793560566aeaba1b47fc3a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c2120a98a420b01e&time=1726650260&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2db64471c2f1f5904394ad9a15964e4cb1234b5eb4019ac613ae3e5eda872408&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a67281150fdbd651a&time=1726650260&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d795dca8f7cd250c1e0cb0b665ab6795403349a22d37f429c8fe03de2572a05b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db31662328e12166b&time=1726650260&tool=RSC
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